
CLASSEMENT Gestion Epreuve ACCESS la chapelle 2023.xls

PARTANTS 35 CLASSES 31

Pts

 PE
Place Doss ASSOCIATION N° LICENCE CAT. TEMPS

1 41 DENIS   Christophe VC THOUARS 50790600182 Ac (3) 1.36.00

2 40 HERVE   Philippe VC CHATILLONNAIS 50790820106 Ac (3)

3 54 PORTERON   Alexandre UV POITIERS 50860710209 Ac (3)

4 50 TROMAS   Regis CA CIVRAISIEN 50860630143 Ac (3)

5 74 BEAUVAIS   Franck UV POITIERS 50860710030 Ac (4)

6 51 LANGLOIS   Pascal VC LOUDUN 50860650023 Ac (3)

7 47 BIDAUD   Lionel TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR 50172130060 Ac (3)

8 56 THOREAU   LOUDUN 50860650110 Ac (3)

9 53 LIENART   Cyrille UV POITIERS 50860710306 Ac (3)

10 70 VEZIEN   Phil P. ST FLORENT NIORT 50790590282 Ac (4)

11 49 COHELEACH   Christophe TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR 50172130076 Ac (3)

12 42 MARCHAIS   Sebastien VC THOUARS 50790600005 Ac (3)

13 57 GARRAUD   ALAIN PSF NIORT 50790590031 Ac (3)

14 43 MILLET   Julien BRESSUIRE AC 50791650004 Ac (3)

15 44 ANDRE   Maxime VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 50792460021 Ac (3)

16 71 SABOURIN   Pascal UV DESCARTES 44370840072 Ac (4)

17 45 BOUTET   Jérôme UV DESCARTES 44370840030 Ac (3)

18 73 FONTENY   Alain JPC LUSSAC 50860660148 Ac (4)

19     

  

1 12 BONNEAU   Nicolas VENDEE SPORT LANGONNAIS 52853070019 Ac (1) 2.27.00

2 7 PELAUD   Jerome VC CORME-ROYAL 50172320024 Ac (1)

3 3 LOIZEAU   MAXIME P. ST FLORENT NIORT 50790590288 Ac (1)

4 5 BOIRIVANT   Stephane VCCO LA ROCHELLE 50170300517 Ac (1)

5 11 GIRARD   THOMAS VC MAULEVRIER 52491130005 Ac (1)

6 10 GARANDEAU   JEROME VC MAULEVRIER 52491130009 Ac (1)

7 6 IMBERDIS   Mathieu VCCO LA ROCHELLE 50170300192 Ac (1)

8 21 VINCENT   Julien AC CHATELLERAUDAIS 50861540401 Ac (2)

9 22 RENAULT   GUILLAUME VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS 52851060322 Ac (2)

10 4 ROULLET   Lionel VC THOUARS 50790600173 Ac (1)

11 13 TERRASSON   KILIAN BRESSUIRE AC 50791650364 Ac (1)

12 2 JAPHET   Augustin VC CHATILLONNAIS 50790820143 Ac (1)

13 23 BOUE   CORALIE VC ELANCOURT 48782260258 OP3 D

14     

  

1 12 BONNEAU   Nicolas VENDEE SPORT LANGONNAIS 52853070019 Ac (1)

2 7 PELAUD   Jerome VC CORME-ROYAL 50172320024 Ac (1)

3 3 LOIZEAU   MAXIME P. ST FLORENT NIORT 50790590288 Ac (1)

4 5 BOIRIVANT   Stephane VCCO LA ROCHELLE 50170300517 Ac (1)

5 11 GIRARD   THOMAS VC MAULEVRIER 52491130005 Ac (1)

6 10 GARANDEAU   JEROME VC MAULEVRIER 52491130009 Ac (1)

7 6 IMBERDIS   Mathieu VCCO LA ROCHELLE 50170300192 Ac (1)

8 4 ROULLET   Lionel VC THOUARS 50790600173 Ac (1)

9 13 TERRASSON   KILIAN BRESSUIRE AC 50791650364 Ac (1)

10 2 JAPHET   Augustin VC CHATILLONNAIS 50790820143 Ac (1)

11     

  

1 21 VINCENT   Julien AC CHATELLERAUDAIS 50861540401 Ac (2)

2 22 RENAULT   GUILLAUME VELO CLUB ESSARTAIS 52851060322 Ac (2)

3 23 BOUE   CORALIE VC ELANCOURT 48782260258 OP3 D

4     

1 41 DENIS   Christophe VC THOUARS 50790600182 Ac (3)

2 40 HERVE   Philippe VC CHATILLONNAIS 50790820106 Ac (3)

3 54 PORTERON   Alexandre UV POITIERS 50860710209 Ac (3)

4 50 TROMAS   Regis CA CIVRAISIEN 50860630143 Ac (3)

5 51 LANGLOIS   Pascal VC LOUDUN 50860650023 Ac (3)

6 47 BIDAUD   Lionel TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR 50172130060 Ac (3)

7 56 THOREAU   LOUDUN 50860650110 Ac (3)

8 53 LIENART   Cyrille UV POITIERS 50860710306 Ac (3)

9 49 COHELEACH   Christophe TEAM SAINT SAUVEUR 50172130076 Ac (3)

10 42 MARCHAIS   Sebastien VC THOUARS 50790600005 Ac (3)

11 57 GARRAUD   ALAIN PSF NIORT 50790590031 Ac (3)

12 43 MILLET   Julien BRESSUIRE AC 50791650004 Ac (3)

13 44 ANDRE   Maxime VAL DE SEVRE CYCLISME 50792460021 Ac (3)

14 45 BOUTET   Jérôme UV DESCARTES 44370840030 Ac (3)

1 74 BEAUVAIS   Franck UV POITIERS 50860710030 Ac (4)

2 70 VEZIEN   Phil P. ST FLORENT NIORT 50790590282 Ac (4)

3 71 SABOURIN   Pascal UV DESCARTES 44370840072 Ac (4)

4 73 FONTENY   Alain JPC LUSSAC 50860660148 Ac (4)

CLASSEMENT ACCESS 3

CLASSEMENT A1/A2

CLASSEMENT ACCESS 4

CLASSEMENT ACCESS 1

COURSE LA CHAPELLE BERTRAND  79 DATE :  25 juin 2023

CATEGORIE ACCESS 1/2/3/4

NOM et PRENOM

CLASSEMENT A3/A4

CLASSEMENT ACCESS 2


